All pizzas are served on a base of tomato and
mozzarella cheese

£10.45
£10.45

Pescatora prawns, tuna, garlic
Funghi (v) fresh slices of mushrooms
Margherita (v) cheese and tomato £10.10
Romana ham and mushrooms £10.65
Franco a touch of everything, no seafood £11.05
Calzone a folded pizza filled with a touch £11.85
of everything, finished with tomato sauce
Salame [ots of spicy sausage £10.65
Tropicana ham, salame and pineapple  £10.65
Prosciutto Crudo topped with parma ham£11.05
Vegetarian (v) mushrooms, onions, olives,
£10.65
capers and peppers
Chicken and Sweetcorn
Quattro Stagioni ham, olives, mushroom

£10.65

£11.05
and red onions
Inferno spicy beef, chilliand salame
Oceano salmon, prawns, lumpfish caviar

£11.05

£11.85
Montanara speck, stilton and rocket
£11.85

Gluten Free Supplement £2.00

Specials

For fresh meat, chicken and fish dishes please
see specials on the blackboard

dizza Sloeciale

Meatfeast

meatballs, spicy beef, ham, bacon, salame
with BBQ drizzle and chilli oil

Caprina

pancetta, goats’ cheese, red onion and
balsamic glaze

Bomba

peppers, salame, chilli, sweety drop peppers,
‘nduja and provola cheese

Molinari

tomato based with fresh mozzarella, crispy
pancetta and fresh basil

Volcano

spicy salame, ‘nduja, stilton and provola
cheese

dasta fsoeciale

Lobster Ravioli Casa Nostra

cherry tomatoes, garlic, parsley
Risotto Mare

mixed seafood, tomato and cream
Spaghetti King Prawn

cherry tomatoes, chilli and white wine
Bauletti al Stracotto £16.95
slow braised beef filled pasta in a red wine reduction
with brunoised vegetables
Pacchetti di Salmone

£14.15

£14.15

£13.40

£13.75

£11.95

£15.95

£16.95

smoked salmon and tomato parcels in a vodka, cream,

chives and caviar sauce

oBam.bin.i £70.95

Fish Goujons served with chips and peas
Chicken Goujons served with chips and peas
Any 6” Pizza

Any small pasta

Soft drink

Ice cream

dasta

Spaghetti Bolognhese

Cannelloni

pasta tubes filled with savoury meat and
spinach

Lasagna Classica

Lasagna Vegetariana (v)

Penne al Salmone

tossed with smoked salmon, cream and
tomato

Penne Zingara

tomato, chilli and spicy salame
Fettuccine Alfredo

smoked bacon, ham, tomato, cream and
white wine

Spaghetti Toscano

chicken, mushroom, tomato and cream
Ravioli Porcini

pasta filled with wild mushrooms in an
asparagus, cream, ham and mushroom sauce
Tortellini di Magro (v) £11.50
spinach and ricotta filled pasta in a cream and
mushroom sauce

Tortellini Barbara £11.75
salame, stilton, chilli, onion, cream, tomato
Tortellini Franco £11.50
bolognese sauce, mushroom and cream
Tortellini Crema

mushroom, ham and cream

Spaghetti Carbonara

cream, bacon and egg sauce

Spaghetti Meatballs

bolognese sauce, meatballs and cream
Risotto Pollo & Funghi

chicken, mushroom in a cream & tomato
sauce

Gnocchi alla Sorrentina (v)

tomato and mozzarella sauce

£10.95

£11.85

£11.50

£11.50

£11.50

£11.50




dcanco’s gflenu

Garlic Bread

Garlic Bread Rosemary

Garlic Bread Tomato

Garlic Bread Messicana

with tomatoes, onions and chilli
Garlic Bread Mozzarella
Garlic Bread del Pastore

with stilton and mushrooms
Garlic Bread

with pancetta and rosemary
Bruschetta

Bowl Chips

Side Salad

Tomato, Red Onion and Basil Salad
Fried Mushrooms

Bowl Olives & Bread

Gluten Free Supplement
Vegan Mozzarella

8pecialA

For fresh meat, chicken and fish dishes, please
see specials on the blackboard

£5.85
£5.90
£6.90
£7.15

£7.30
£8.20

£8.55

£8.45
£4.90
£6.35
£7.35
£6.65
£8.05

£2.00
£2.00

Stacters

Soup of the Day

Funghi Ripieni (v)

fresh mushrooms stuffed with breadcrumbs, parmesan, wine, garlic and parsley
Funghi Stilton (v)

as above, topped with stilton cheese

Antipasto di Terra

hors d’oeuvres plate filled with Italian cured meats and crusty bread
Calamari Romana

golden fried squid with tartar sauce

Pate della Casa

homemade liver pate served with garlic bread and cranberry sauce
Fegatini Diavola

chicken livers in red wine, onions and chilli sauce

Carpaccio Bresaola

slices of mountain cured beef topped with flakes of onion and fresh parmesan cheese
Prawn Cocktail

traditional dish served with bread

Caprese Salad

slices of tomato and mozzarella dressed with olive oil and balsamic vinegar
Spare Ribs

slowly cooked in out secret BBQ sauce

Salad Nicoise

chunky tuna salad, egg, olives, capers and anchovies

Chicken Wings

spicy wings with chilli sauce

Tiger Prawns

in a garlic butter

Goat Cheese

wrapped in pancetta with a drizzle of balsamic glaze

Pollo Piccante

spicy breaded chicken with chilli dip

Brie “our way”

deep fried brie served with cranberry dip




