Franco's Menu

Pizza

All pizzas are served on a base of tomato and mozzarella cheese

Pescatora prawns, tuna, garlic	£10.45
Funghi (v) fresh slices of mushrooms	£10.45
Margherita (v) cheese and tomato	£10.10
Romana ham and mushrooms	£10.65
Franco a touch of everything, no seafood	£11.05
Calzone a folded pizza filled with a touch	£11.85
of everything, finished with tomato sauce	
Salame lots of spicy sausage	£10.65
Tropicana ham, salame and pineapple	£10.65
Prosciutto Crudo topped with parma ham	7 £11.05
Vegetarian (v) mushrooms, onions, olives	9
	£10.65
capers and peppers	
Chicken and Sweetcorn	£10.65
Quattro Stagioni ham, olives, mushroom	
	£11.05
and red onions	
Inferno spicy beef, chilli and salame	£11.05
Oceano salmon, prawns, lumpfish caviar	
	£11.85
Montanara speck, stilton and rocket	
	£11.85
Gluten Free Supplement	£2.00

Specials

For fresh meat, chicken and fish dishes please

see specials on the blackboard

Pizza Speciale

Meatfeast	£14.15
meatballs, spicy beef, ham, bacon, salame	
with BBQ drizzle and chilli oil	
Caprina	£13.40
pancetta, goats' cheese, red onion and	
balsamic glaze	
Bomba	£14.15
peppers, salame, chilli, sweety drop peppers	s,
'nduja and provola cheese	
Molinari	£13.40
tomato based with fresh mozzarella, crispy	
pancetta and fresh basil	
Volcano	£14.70
spicy salame, 'nduja, stilton and provola	
cheese	
Prista Prosinto	
Pasta Speciale	
Lobster Ravioli Casa Nostra	£13.75
cherry tomatoes, garlic, parsley	
Disatta Mara	C11 05

cherry tomatoes, garlic, parsley	
Risotto Mare	£11.95
mixed seafood, tomato and cream	
Spaghetti King Prawn	£15.95
cherry tomatoes, chilli and white wine	
Bauletti al Stracotto	£16.95
slow braised beef filled pasta in a red wine re	eduction
with brunoised vegetables	
Pacchetti di Salmone	£16.95
smoked salmon and tomato parcels in a vod	ka, cream
chives and caviar sauce	

Bambini £10.95

Fish Goujons served with chips and peas Chicken Goujons served with chips and peas Any 6" Pizza Any small pasta Soft drink Ice cream

Pasta

Spaghetti Bolognese
Cannelloni
pasta tubes filled with savoury mea
spinach
Lasagna Classica
Lasagna Vegetariana (v)
Penne al Salmone
tossed with smoked salmon, crean
tomato
Penne Zingara
tomato, chilli and spicy salame
Fettuccine Alfredo
smoked bacon, ham, tomato, crea
white wine
Spaghetti Toscano
chicken, mushroom, tomato and ci
Ravioli Porcini
pasta filled with wild mushrooms ir
asparagus, cream, ham and mushr
Tortellini di Magro (v)
spinach and ricotta filled pasta in a
mushroom sauce
Tortellini Barbara
salame, stilton, chilli, onion, cream
Tortellini Franco
bolognese sauce, mushroom and c
Tortellini Crema
mushroom, ham and cream
Spaghetti Carbonara
cream, bacon and egg sauce
Spaghetti Meatballs
bolognese sauce, meatballs and cr
Risotto Pollo & Funghi
chicken, mushroom in a cream & to
sauce
Gnocchi alla Sorrentina (v)
tomato and mozzarella sauce

```
£9.95
       £11.05
at and
      £11.05
      £11.05
      £10.95
m and
      £10.95
      £10.95
am and
      £10.95
cream
      £11.85
n an
room sauce
      £11.50
a cream and
      £11.75
n, tomato
      £11.50
cream
      £11.50
      £11.50
      £11.50
cream
      £11.50
omato
      £11.50
```

Franco's Menu

Garlic Bread	£5.85
Garlic Bread Rosemary	£5.90
Garlic Bread Tomato	£6.90
Garlic Bread Messicana	£7.15
with tomatoes, onions and chilli	
Garlic Bread Mozzarella	£7.30
Garlic Bread del Pastore	£8.20
with stilton and mushrooms	
Garlic Bread	£8.55
with pancetta and rosemary	
Bruschetta	£8.45
Bowl Chips	£4.90
Side Salad	£6.35
Tomato, Red Onion and Basil Salad	£7.35
Fried Mushrooms	£6.65
Bowl Olives & Bread	£8.05
Gluten Free Supplement	£2.00
Vegan Mozzarella	£2.00

Specials

For fresh meat, chicken and fish dishes, please see specials on the blackboard

Starters

Soup of the Day Funghi Ripieni (v) fresh mushrooms stuffed with breadcrumbs, parmesan, wine, garlic and parsley Funghi Stilton (v) as above, topped with stilton cheese Antipasto di Terra hors d'oeuvres plate filled with Italian cured meats and crusty bread Calamari Romana golden fried squid with tartar sauce Pate della Casa homemade liver pate served with garlic bread and cranberry sauce Fegatini Diavola chicken livers in red wine, onions and chilli sauce Carpaccio Bresaola slices of mountain cured beef topped with flakes of onion and fresh parmesan cheese Prawn Cocktail traditional dish served with bread **Caprese Salad** slices of tomato and mozzarella dressed with olive oil and balsamic vinegar **Spare Ribs** slowly cooked in out secret BBQ sauce Salad Nicoise chunky tuna salad, egg, olives, capers and anchovies **Chicken Wings** spicy wings with chilli sauce **Tiger Prawns** in a garlic butter **Goat Cheese** wrapped in pancetta with a drizzle of balsamic glaze **Pollo Piccante** spicy breaded chicken with chilli dip Brie "our way" deep fried brie served with cranberry dip

£7.35 £9.35
£9.55
£11.55
£10.45
£9.35
£9.35
£10.80
£9.55
£9.35
£9.55
£9.55
£9.35
£12.70
£12.15
£11.15
£11.15